Cable Tie for
Food Industry
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A43_3 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1

C
Features
HALOGEN
FREE
FLAME
RETARDANT
Description
Cable Tie for
Food Industry
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A43_3 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
7020242010 PV-025-100-MD-A 2,5 100,0 3,0 20,5 80 A
7020243015 PV-036-150-MD-A 3,6 150,0 3,5 36,0 180 A
7020243020 PV-036-200-MD-A 3,6 200,0 3,5 52,5 180 A
7020244020 PV-048-200-MD-A 4,8 200,0 3,5 49,5 230 A
7020244030 PV-048-300-MD-A 4,8 300,0 3,5 81,0 230 A
7020324037 PV-048-370-AT-B 4,8 370,0 3,5 106,7 230 A
7020327037 PV-076-370-AT-B 7,6 370,0 8,5 108,0 540 B
Product Specifications
CODE REFERENCE
L WIDTH
(mm)